
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

  
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O 

Year Board Action 
Total Actions 

Presented to the 
Board 

Requested New 
Students in 

PRIVATE School 
Setting 

Requested New 
Students in 

PUBLIC School 
Setting 

TOTAL 
Requested New 

Students 

Difference 
between 

Requested and 
Approved 

Number of 
Approved Board 

Actions 

New Students in 
PRIVATE School 

Setting

 New Students 
in PUBLIC School 

Setting 

TOTAL Number 
of  New 

Students 

Number of Board 
Actions 

Denied/Deferred 

New Students in 
PRIVATE School 

Setting 
Denied/Deferred 

New Students in 
PUBLIC School 

Setting 
Denied/Deferred 

TOTAL Number of 
New Students 

Denied/Deferred 

Board Meeting Request Information Board Action Information 

New Programs Approved 2 142 0 142 0 2 142 0 142 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 7 118 44 162 116 4 2 44 46 3 116 0 116 

TOTAL 9 260 44 304 116 6 144 44 188 3 116 0 116 
Percent of Students 86% 14% 77% 23% 100% 0% 

New Programs Approved 3 192 0 192 0 3 192 0 192 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 5 412 10 422 0 5 412 10 422 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 5 138 50 188 0 5 138 50 188 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 13 742 60 802 0 13 742 60 802 0 0 0 0 
Percent of Students 93% 7% 93% 7% 0% 0% 

New Programs Approved 1 60 0 60 0 1 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 1 120 0 120 0 1 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 2 84 18 102 0 2 84 18 102 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 4 264 18 282 0 4 264 18 282 0 0 0 0 
Percent of Students 94% 6% 94% 6% 0% 0% 

New Programs Approved 5 458 0 458 0 5 458 0 458 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 4 580 0 580 0 4 580 0 580 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 14 325 106 431 50 14 275 106 381 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 23 1363 106 1469 50 23 1313 56 1419 0 0 0 0 
Percent of Students 93% 7% 93% 4% 0% 0% 

New Programs Approved 3 180 20 200 0 3 180 20 200 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 3 447 40 487 0 3 447 40 487 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 9 363 147 510 0 9 363 147 510 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 15 990 207 1197 0 15 990 207 1197 0 0 0 0 
Percent of Students 83% 17% 83% 17% 0% 0% 

New Programs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
New Campus Locations 1 135 0 135 0 1 135 0 135 0 0 0 0 
Enrollment Increases 8 298 173 471 280 4 18 173 191 4 280 0 280 

TOTAL 9 433 173 606 280 5 153 173 326 4 280 0 280 
Percent of Students 71% 29% 47% 53% 100% 0% 



  
 

2019

2021

2023

2018

2020

2022

P Q R S T 

1 Feasibilities Board Actions 

2 

Year 
Feasibilities 

Accepted 
Tentative Annual 

Enrollment 
Feasibilities 

Denied/Deferred 

Tentative Annual 
Enrollment 

Denied/Deferred 

3 

0 0 0 0 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

5 348 0 0 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 120 0 0 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

5 264 0 0 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

0 0 0 0 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

1 20 1 160 
29 

30 

31 

32 


	Yearly Summary



Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		brd_may23_item8-2.pdf




		Report created by: 

		

		Organization: 

		




[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 0

		Passed manually: 2

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 0

		Passed: 30

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top
