	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н		J	K	L	М	N	0
1	Board Meeting Request Information					Board Action Information									
2	Year	Board Action	Total Actions Presented to the Board	Requested New Students in PRIVATE School Setting	Requested New Students in PUBLIC School Setting	TOTAL Requested New Students	Difference between Requested and Approved	Number of Approved Board Actions	New Students in PRIVATE School Setting	New Students in PUBLIC School Setting	TOTAL Number of New Students	Number of Board Actions Denied/Deferred	New Students in PRIVATE School Setting Denied/Deferred	New Students in PUBLIC School Setting Denied/Deferred	TOTAL Number of New Students Denied/Deferred
3		New Programs Approved	2	142	0	142	0	2	142	0	142	0	0	0	0
4 5 6 7		New Campus Locations	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2018	Enrollment Increases	7	118	44	162	116	4	2	44	46	3	116	0	116
	'V'	TOTAL	9	260	44	304	116	6	144	44	188	3	116	0	116
		Percent of Students		86%	14%				77%	23%			100%	0%	
8		New Programs Approved	3	192	0	192	0	3	192	0	192	0	0	0	0
		New Campus Locations	5	412	10	422	0	5	412	10	422	0	0	0	0
10	2019	Enrollment Increases	5	138	50	188	0	5	138	50	188	0	0	0	0
11	· V-	TOTAL	13	742	60	802	0	13	742	60	802	0	0	0	0
12	1	Percent of Students		93%	7%				93%	7%			0%	0%	
13 14		New Programs Approved	1	60	0	60	0	1	60	0	60	0	0	0	0
14		New Campus Locations	1	120	0	120	0	1	120	0	120	0	0	0	0
15	2020	Enrollment Increases	2	84	18	102	0	2	84	18	102	0	0	0	0
15 16 17	· V	TOTAL	4	264	18	282	0	4	264	18	282	0	0	0	0
17		Percent of Students		94%	6%				94%	6%			0%	0%	
18 19		New Programs Approved	5	458	0	458	0	5	458	0	458	0	0	0	0
19		New Campus Locations	4	580	0	580	0	4	580	0	580	0	0	0	0
20	2022	Enrollment Increases	14	325	106	431	50	14	275	106	381	0	0	0	0
20 21 22	· V	TOTAL	23	1363	106	1469	50	23	1313	56	1419	0	0	0	0
22		Percent of Students		93%	7%				93%	4%			0%	0%	
23		New Programs Approved	3	180	20	200	0	3	180	20	200	0	0	0	0
24		New Campus Locations	3	447	40	487	0	3	447	40	487	0	0	0	0
25	2022	Enrollment Increases	9	363	147	510	0	9	363	147	510	0	0	0	0
23 24 25 26 27	V	TOTAL	15	990	207	1197	0	15	990	207	1197	0	0	0	0
27		Percent of Students		83%	17%				83%	17%			0%	0%	
28 29 30 31		New Programs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29	_	New Campus Locations	1	135	0	135	0	1	135	0	135	0	0	0	0
30	2023	Enrollment Increases	8	298	173	471	280	4	18	173	191	4	280	0	280
31	, ,	TOTAL	9	433	173	606	280	5	153	173	326	4	280	0	280
32		Percent of Students		71%	29%				47%	53%			100%	0%	

	Р	Q	R	S	Т	
1						
2	Year	Feasibilities Accepted	Tentative Annual Enrollment	Feasibilities Denied/Deferred	Tentative Annual Enrollment Denied/Deferred	
3 4 5 6 7	2028	0	0	0	0	
9 10 11 12	200	5	348	0	0	
13 14 15 16 17	2020	1	120	0	0 0	
18 19 20 21 22	2022	5	264	0		
23 24 25 26 27	2022	0	0	0		
28 29 30 31 32	2023	1	20	1	160	